21ST ANNUAL LOUISIANA GRAND PRIX YOUTH SCRATCH SINGLES TOURNAMENT

Ul0 Boys
1st

2nd
3rd
U10 Girls
1st
2nd
3rd
Ul2 Boys
1st
2nd
3rd
Ul2 Girls
1st
2nd
3rd
Ul5 Boys
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5-6th
5-6th
7-8th
7-8th
Ul5 Girls
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
U20 Boys
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5-6th
5-6th
7-8th
7-8th
9-12th
9-12th
9-12th
9-12th
U20 Girls
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

5-6th
5-6th

SCHOLARSHIP POINTS WILL ALSO BE GIVEN TO ALL TOURNAMENT PARTICIPANTS

JANUARY 14-15, 2017, CIRCLE BOWL, BATON ROUGE
FINAL RESULTS - SCHOLARSHIP WINNERS

Chase Cagnolatti
Aiden Stewart
Christopher Bennett

Faye Grather
Ryleigh Senegal
Gracie Dawson

Jake Connelly
Jahi Cannon
Tyler Martin

Cadence Cagnolatti
Katelynn Bennett
Ashtyn Yoches

Adam Atkins
Daniel Burzynski
Jaylon Jackson
Jeffrey Toohey
Ryan Booth
Alex LeDuff
Josiah Dupre
Ethan White

Katelynn Every
Trista Quinley
Kelsi Friday
Hannah Juneau

Albert Lambert
Cody Schaffer
Trey Kauffman
Ty Westerman
Justin Coose
Austin Bertrand
Jacob Dupre
Scott Vedros
Michael Daigrepont
Austin Cortez
Will Oertling
Dominic Taylor

Bailee Chapman
Keondra Eaton
Kaylin Miller
Johanna Trahan

Averi Laughlin

Sara Howell-Floyd
Total Points

All Star Lanes BR
Acadiana Lanes

England Airpark Lanes

All Star Lanes BR
Circle Bowl
All Star Lanes BR

Acadiana Lanes
Tangi Lanes
Tangi Lanes

All Star Lanes BR

England Airpark Lanes

All Star Lanes BR

AMF All Star Kenner
Circle Bowl

Holiday Lanes
Bowling USA

Tangi Lanes

Circle Bowl

Creole Lanes

Four Seasons Bowl

AMF All Star Kenner
Holiday Lanes
Country Lanes
Bowling USA

AMF All Star Kenner
Acadiana Lanes

All Star Lanes BR
Creole Lanes
Creole Lanes

All Star Lanes BR
All Star Lanes BR
AMF All Star Kenner
Bowling USA

Creole Lanes
Bowling USA

Circle Bowl

All Star Lanes BR
Circle Bowl
Acadiana Lanes
Acadiana Lanes

Circle Bowl
Bowling USA

POINTS

125
75
50

100
50
25

250
150
75

100
75
50

300
225
175
100
75
75
50
50

250
125
75
50

350
275
225
175
125
125
75
75
50
50
50
50

250
175
100

75

50

50
5,000



