21ST ANNUAL LOUISIANA GRAND PRIX YOUTH SCRATCH SINGLES TOURNAMENT JANUARY 14-15, 2017, CIRCLE BOWL, BATON ROUGE FINAL RESULTS - SCHOLARSHIP WINNERS

U10 Boys			POINTS
1st	Chase Cagnolatti	All Star Lanes BR	125
2nd	Aiden Stewart	Acadiana Lanes	75
3rd	Christopher Bennett	England Airpark Lanes	50
U10 Girls			
1st	Faye Grather	All Star Lanes BR	100
2nd	Ryleigh Senegal	Circle Bowl	50
3rd	Gracie Dawson	All Star Lanes BR	25
U12 Boys			
1st	Jake Connelly	Acadiana Lanes	250
2nd	Jahi Cannon	Tangi Lanes	150
3rd	Tyler Martin	Tangi Lanes	75
U12 Girls			
1st	Cadence Cagnolatti	All Star Lanes BR	100
2nd	Katelynn Bennett	England Airpark Lanes	75
3rd	Ashtyn Yoches	All Star Lanes BR	50
<u>U15 Boys</u>			
1st	Adam Atkins	AMF All Star Kenner	300
2nd	Daniel Burzynski	Circle Bowl	225
3rd	Jaylon Jackson	Holiday Lanes	175
4th	Jeffrey Toohey	Bowling USA	100
5-6th	Ryan Booth	Tangi Lanes	75
5-6th	Alex LeDuff	Circle Bowl	75
7-8th	Josiah Dupre	Creole Lanes	50
7-8th	Ethan White	Four Seasons Bowl	50
U15 Girls	Katalian Franci	ANAT All Chan Kannan	050
1st	Katelynn Every	AMF All Star Kenner	250
2nd	Trista Quinley	Holiday Lanes	125
3rd	Kelsi Friday Hannah Juneau	Country Lanes	75 50
4th	Hannan Juneau	Bowling USA	50
U20 Boys	Albert Lambert	AMF All Star Kenner	350
1st 2nd	Cody Schaffer	Acadiana Lanes	275
3rd	Trey Kauffman	All Star Lanes BR	275
4th	Ty Westerman	Creole Lanes	175
5-6th	Justin Coose	Creole Lanes Creole Lanes	175
5-6th	Austin Bertrand	All Star Lanes BR	125
7-8th	Jacob Dupre	All Star Lanes BR	75
7-8th	Scott Vedros	AMF All Star Kenner	75 75
9-12th	Michael Daigrepont	Bowling USA	50
9-12th	Austin Cortez	Creole Lanes	50
9-12th	Will Oertling	Bowling USA	50
9-12th	Dominic Taylor	Circle Bowl	50
U20 Girls	20mme rayler	on old bean	00
1st	Bailee Chapman	All Star Lanes BR	250
2nd	Keondra Eaton	Circle Bowl	175
3rd	Kaylin Miller	Acadiana Lanes	100
4th	Johanna Trahan	Acadiana Lanes	75
5-6th	Averi Laughlin	Circle Bowl	50
5-6th	Sara Howell-Floyd	Bowling USA	50
J-0111	Total Points	Downing OOA	5,000
			5,500